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Gabrielle Deucher 701185 UH PRK 2 9 3 1 3 2 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
Gabrielle Deucher 701185 UH PRK 8 Y 19 3 ‐ 2 7 7 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
Tayler Glass 702118 UH PRK 2 3 ‐ ‐ 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ 3 0
Tayler Glass 702118 UH PRK 8 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ sc ‐ ‐ 4 2
Bailey Lynes 701178 UH PRK 3 8 3 3 ‐ 1 0 ‐ 1 ‐ ‐
Bailey Lynes 701178 UH PRK 9 10 1 2 2 ‐ 0 5 ‐ ‐ ‐
Jessica Pierce 702124 UH PRK 3 11 ‐ 0 1 4 4 2 ‐ ‐ ‐
Jessica Pierce 702124 UH PRK 9 Y 27 ‐ 5 7 5 5 ‐ 5 ‐ ‐
KaCe Ridge 702125 UH PRK 11 Y 25 3 7 7 4 4 ‐ ‐
Jennifer Smale 701181 UH PRK 4 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
Jennifer Smale 701181 UH PRK 10 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
Madison Tasker 704094 UH PRK 4 Y 16 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 2 3 7 4
Madison Tasker 704094 UH PRK 10 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 2 ‐ 1

Middle School Rider Points

Fi
rs

t N
am

e

La
st

 N
am

e

IE
A 

Nu
m

be
r

Te
am

Cl
as

s
Qu

al
ify

?
To

ta
l

HP
R9

/2
6-

27
/0

9
AO

A 
10

/1
7-

18
/0

9
HU

D 
11

/2
1/

09
LG

S 
11

/2
2/

09
AO

A 
12

/1
2-

13
/0

9
CU

L 
2/

13
/1

0
CU

L 
2/

14
/1

0

Gaby Harris 701186 MH PRK 5 Y 29 7 7 7 3 5 ‐ ‐
Gaby Harris 701186 MH PRK 12 14 0 2 3 2 7 ‐ ‐
Rebecca  Marck 703037 MH PRK 6 7 ‐ ‐ 1 0 0 5 1
Rebecca  Marck 703037 MH PRK 13 12 ‐ 0 4 1 0 7 ‐
Emma Mares 703038 MH PRK 6 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
Emma Mares 703038 MH PRK 13 7 7 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐


